2016-2017

SNL» Saint Mary’s
S =785 KETBALLW

DATE
Nov. 11
Nov. 16
Nov. 19
Nov. 22
Nov. 27
Nov. 30
Dec. 8
Dec. 11
Dec. 14
Dec. 20
Dec. 22
Dec. 29
Dec.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

OPPONENT
Nevada

PV A&M

at Dayton

San Jose State
UAB*

at Stanford
UT-Arlington
UC Irvine

W Kentucky
Texas A&M-CC
S Carolina St

at Loyola Marymount
San Diego

BYU

at San Francisco
at Portland

at Gonzaga
Pacific
Pepperdine
San Francisco
at Santa Clara
at Pacific

at San Diego
Portland
Gonzaga
Loyola Marymount
at BYU

at Pepperdine
Santa Clara

* Game played at neutral location.
All Times Pacific

TIME RESULT
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
TBD
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

ESPNU

ESPN

CSN Bay Area
ESPNU
ESPN2

CSN Bay Area
CSN Bay Area
CSN Bay Area
CSN Bay Area
ESPNU

CSN California

ESPN2
CSN California
ESPN2

templatetrove.com




